Sunday

4:00-5:30 p.m.
5:00-6:00 p.m.
5:30-7:00 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

Monday

7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:40 a.m.
9:15-11:30 a.m.
11:30-12:30 p.m.
12:30-2:00 p.m.
2:00-3:30 p.m.
3:30-5:00 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Tuesday

7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:40 a.m.
9:15-11:30 a.m.
11:30-12:30 p.m.
12:30-2:00 p.m.
2:00-5:30 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Wednesday

7:30-8:30 a.m.

V.

MO-RANCH
Grand Camp
July 17-21, 2022

“Gifts”

Check-In
Swim Check
Dinner

Welcome, Introduction,
Group Games & Evening Devotion

Breakfast
Morning Devotional
Glazing Clay Art & Tie Dye
Lunch
Siesta & Free Time
Archery
Critter Class
Dinner
TBA
Pool Party

Breakfast
Morning Devotional
Pop-up cards & Clothes Pin Art
Lunch
Siesta & Free Time
High Ropes
Dinner

Talent Show (& root beer floats!)

Breakfast

Schedule may be amended as needed

Wynne-Flato Parking Lot
Swimming Pool

King Dining Hall

Grace Room

King Dining Hall
Prayer Tank
Grace Room

King Dining Hall

Archery Range
Riverfront Pavilion
King Dining Hall
Grace Room

Swimming Pool

King Dining Hall
Prayer Tank
Grace Room

King Dining Hall
High Ropes Course

King Dining Hall

Swimming Pool

King Dining Hall
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8:40 a.m.
9:15-11:30 a.m.
11:30-12:30 p.m.
12:30-2:30 p.m.

2:30-4:30 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Thursday

7:30-8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

Morning Devotional
Rinse Tie-Dye & Fingerprint Craft
Lunch

Siesta & Free Time
Water & Relay Games

Dinner

Special Guest, Campfire & S’mores

Breakfast

Evaluations

Group & Family Photos

Morning Devotional & Closing Worship

Schedule may be amended as needed

Prayer Tank
Grace Room

King Dining Hall

Riverfront Lawn
(by playground)

King Dining Hall
Grace Room

King Dining Hall

Chapel on the Hill

Hotel housing check-out is at 11:00 a.m., please plan accordingly with your retreat schedule.
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