

## "Gifts"

Sunday		
4:00-5:30 p.m.	Check-In	Wynne-Flato Parking Lot
5:00-6:00 p.m.	Swim Check	Swimming Pool
5:30-7:00 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:15 p.m.	Welcome, Introduction, Group Games & Evening Devotion	Grace Room
Monday		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:40 a.m.	Morning Devotional	Prayer Tank
9:15-11:30 a.m.	Glazing Clay Art & Tie Dye	Grace Room
11:30-12:30 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
12:30-2:00 p.m.	Siesta & Free Time	
2:00-3:30 p.m.	Archery	Archery Range
3:30-5:00 p.m.	Critter Class	Riverfront Pavilion
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
6:45 p.m.	TBA	Grace Room
7:00 p.m.	Pool Party	Swimming Pool
Tuesday		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:40 a.m.	Morning Devotional	Prayer Tank
9:15-11:30 a.m.	Pop-up cards & Clothes Pin Art	Grace Room
11:30-12:30 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
12:30-2:00 p.m.	Siesta & Free Time	
2:00-5:30 p.m.	High Ropes	High Ropes Course
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 p.m.	Talent Show (& root beer floats!)	Swimming Pool
Wednesday		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall

8:40 a.m.	Morning Devotional	Prayer Tank
9:15-11:30 a.m.	Rinse Tie-Dye & Fingerprint Craft	Grace Room
11:30-12:30 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
12:30-2:30 p.m.	Siesta & Free Time	
2:30-4:30 p.m.	Water & Relay Games	Riverfront Lawn
		(by playground)
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 p.m.	Special Guest, Campfire & S'mores	Grace Room
Thursday		
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
9:00 a.m.	Evaluations	
	Group & Family Photos	Chapel on the Hill
	Morning Devotional & Closing Worship	

Hotel housing check-out is at 11:00 a.m., please plan accordingly with your retreat schedule.